
Operat�ng Voltage
Operat�ng Current
Rated Mak�ng Capac�ty (A/50 t�mes)
Rated Break�ng Capac�ty (A/50 t�mes)
L�m�ted Break�ng Capac�ty (A/3 t�mes)
P�ck-up Power (W trans�ent)
Hold Power (W trans�ent)
Mechan�cal L�fe T�me
Electr�cal L�fe T�me
Control Power Voltage Opt�ons
Aux�al�ary contact
Aux�al�ary contact capac�ty

We�ght

1500V (1.5kV)
160A
1600A
1280A
1600A
265
30
1 x 10 ^ 6
6 x 10 ^ 4
220V
3 x NO + 1 x NC
AC-15: Ue: AC380V le: 0.7A
DC-13: Ue: DC220V le: 0.1A
3.83kg

Spec�f�cat�on of CKJ11-160/1.5

CJK11 vacuum contactor ser�es are full closed product 
adopt�ng new technology, wh�ch have the character�st�cs of:

* H�gh operat�ng voltage
* Low c�rcu�t res�stance
* Long l�fe
* Small s�ze
* Stab�l�ty & rel�ab�l�ty
* Low p�ck-up power
* Eas�er ma�ntenance than trad�t�onal CKJ5 contactors

Author�zed D�str�butor: IMB Electr�c Ltd. St�. (www.�mbelectr�c.com) - Phone/WhatsApp: +90 552 544 5959
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CKJ11-160/1.5
AC Vacuum Contactor 1500V (1.5kV), 160A


